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YVONNE HRKAC
MARY ROSE PETERS
JIM AKERS

PETES HRKAL
EVELYN CADENHEAD

" RUD WHITING

ANN FOSTER
CAROLE IVANY
MAL DODGE

- DAVE WHITING

DAVID SOAL

SUBURBAN REALTY INC.
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877-5213

Torento 457-1752

AFTER BUSINESS HOURS

877-6269
8773948
877-7551
877-62569
853-3464
B877-8364
871-8210
877-9289
877.5466
B53-3725

877-8312

JOAM PARKINSON
ELLENHOGG
HEATHER WHITING
DOR SCHENK
NORINNE KILGOUR
JEANNE SERVOS
KEM DERQSE
BRUCE ELMSLIE
GARY BRAND
ANNE BAHR

DAN TIMMONS, MGR.

8774830
877-4987

853-u725

B77-7887
8554214
877-6684
877-3552
846-3400
877-8826
B?i-1875
B77-1778

| INVESTORS BEWARE! Becsuse Ihig ona has potential with a captial
§ -, Lecaled on McLapghtin Rd. cloze t2 Oueen 31, In Sramplor M

you'D eaceunter, 4 bedroams, 3 baths, main Noer famity raam and laun. - | teatures % scre plus 3 3 bedroom brick home and 4 16" x 2" ingrouad
dry. Hespilal area. Juns possession $119,900. Vender will hold mar- pook, Listed 2l 597.9D0. Inspections.with Gary Brand. Call 877.5217.

igage. Cal Bruce Elonilie (Asseciale Broket 845-3400. oL NN [CU 2 S R, ...

HOW 70 GET ALL YOU PAY FOR . . .1f you want full value for
pvery dollar, look 3t Inis property. If's AR House™ and a fine & buy a3

il B "
-y "I. o Jh.’_.ﬂ

gt L g m e b T S 4 TR e

'k .
B - e R e S t=
-, L A
'3 . ' B R 4 .f 1 'r‘l o " e
p ] ) ' v i
- L 5 ) e 4 .
= il et - - oy, "'\u

DR PRiTIE
R A R
l' rl'..ll.. .\'.‘.

AFFORDABLE COUNTRY BUNGALOW on over an acre, just
minutes fram Hwy. 4D1, Thit brick home features 31 open concept, foor
ta ceiling slone Mreptace, two baths, patie doers leading from dining
roam te Large deck and much more, Only 593,900, with excefient finan-
i clng. Calt Anne Bahe 877-5213. 4041

stw homne
Temace. This 4 Sdem., mastarpiecs lestorys J baths, central vacuum
system snd a0 latercom system a3 well 41 mala Nooy laumry, :!:n and »
family room wiih walkoyt and a cezy fireplace. Call Don Schena at 877.
1320 . R i

| EXCLUSIVE PARK AREA HOME ~ wit § itrge bedrooms, 3
R baths and ret rosm, Set on a large double lot, I3 properly includes a

Rnished bam with lefl. A troly iovely home with many exiras, A sl

E pleasure to view. Priced a1 5174,900. Cal Jaasse Serves IT?-EH‘BI.FEZ

N 3213 3297
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SPACIOUS — 3 bedroom bungataw, n Y acre in 8 quiet hambet
E sverlooking & large pend. An mir bght alove and & Preplace with

hedtilators sdd to i3 fusl affichmey. intindes & nic reom And AR un-
befievably larpa kitchen, Priced at $82,900, Call Carvie tvany 81 877-
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